CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE
| HEREBY CERTIFY that | have this day served the foregoing UG 200568 Protective
Order 02 Exhibit A upon all parties listed below via electronic mail.

Michael Parvinen Lisa W. Gafken
Director of Regulatory Affairs Ann N.H. Paisner
8113 W. Grandridge Blvd. Nina M. Suetake
Kennewick, WA 99336-7166 Washington Attorney General’s Office
CNGCRegulatory@cngc.com 800 Fifth Avenue, Suite 2000
Seattle, WA 98104-3188
Jocelyn Pease Lisa.Gafken@ATG.WA.GOV
Adam Lowney Ann.Paisner@ATG.WA.GOV
Lisa Rackner Nina.Suetake@ATG.WA.GOV
McDowell Rackner & Gibson PC Stephanie.Chase@ATG.WA.GOV
419 SW 11th Avenue, Suite 400 Chanda.Mak@ATG.WA.GOV
Portland, OR 97205 Thomas.Johnson@ATG.WA.GOV
jocelyn@mrg-law.com Kevin.Burdet@ATG.WA.GOV
adam@mrg-law.com
lisa@mrg-law.com Simon ffitch
Simon ffitch Attorney at Law
Nash Callaghan 321 High School Rd. NE STE
Office of the Attorney General D3 #383
Utilities and Transportation Division Bainbridge Island, WA 98110
621 Woodland Square Loop SE simon@ffitchlaw.com
P.O. Box 40128
Olympia, WA 98504-0128 The Energy Project
E-mail: Nash.Callaghan@utc.wa.gov The Energy Project

3406 Redwood Avenue
Bellingham, WA 98225
shawnc@oppco.org

Dated in Portland, Oregon this 15" day of July, 2020.
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Chad M. Stokes, WSBA 37499, OSB 004007

Tommy A. Brooks, WSBA 40237, OSB 076071

Cable Huston LLP

1455 SW Broadway, Suite 1500

Portland, OR 97201

Telephone: (503) 224-3092

Facsimile: (503) 224-3176

E-mail: cstokes@cablehuston.com
tbrooks@cablehuston.com
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